INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL



Plot No. 1, Institutional Area, Sector 62, Noida Phone No. – 0120-2400035, 70

FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2016-17)

New Admission

S.No.	Particulars	Amount	Remarks
1.	Prospectus, Form & Registration	Rs. 1000/-	One Time (Non-Refundable)
2.	Admission Fee	Rs. 35000/-	One Time (Non Refundable)
3.	Caution Money	Rs. 5000/-	One Time (Refundable)
1.	Annual Charges (to be paid along with the fee of first quarter)	Rs. 14000/-	Non-Refundable
2.	Pre-Nursery to K.G.		
	Tuition Fee	Rs. 4850/-	Per Month
	Smart Class Fee (for Nur. &K.G.)	Rs. 300/-	Per Month
3.	I - V		≥*
	Tuition Fee	Rs. 4850/-	Per Month
	Computer Lab Fee	Rs. 300/-	Per Month
	Smart Class Fee	Rs. 300/-	Per Month
4.	VI – X		
	Tuition Fee	Rs. 4850/-	Per Month
	Computer Lab Fee	Rs. 450/-	Per Month
	Smart Class Fee	Rs. 300/-	Per Month
5.	XI – XII	9	
	Tuition Fee	Rs. 5700/-	Per Month
	Lab Charges (per practical subject)	Rs. 250/-	Per Month
6.	Bus Charges		According to Area (Optional)

Note:-

- 1. Fee is not refundable on any account under any circumstances.
- 2. Tuition Fee is payable quarterly in advance by the 10th of the first month of the quarter.
- 3. Annual Dues is payable along with the first quarter Tuition Fees.
- 4. 10% discount will be given to the siblings on tuition and admission fee only from the session 2016-17
- 5. For New Students first Quarter fee is payable at the time of Admission and is non-refundable.
 - 6. Payment to be made by Cash / Cheque / D.D. in favour of "Indus Valley Public School".
 - 7. Tuition Fee & Bus Charges are subject to revision at the discretion of the management.
 - 8. Late fee will be charged as per the slab given in the fee book-let.

Principal

Mounth Director

Chairman